DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 314.66

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 359.61

VALUE SURCHARGE 59.47

OTHER CHARGES 54.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 540.00

DISCOUNT -1177.28

TOTAL FREIGHT 2303.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 414.54

GRAND TOTAL 2718.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Seven Hundred Eighteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI HUB (CHHB)

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TKE/25-26/2871 VALUE 118944.00

E-Waybill No 551936147812

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :